

17.02.2022: xəbər

Article by Khazar University Staff Members in the Collection of “7th International Zeugma Scientific Conference”

An article by Dr. Bahadır Baysal, Coordinator of Khazar University's Department of Economics and Management, and Aziz Nuriyev, Information Systems Manager and Lecturer, entitled " MULTICRITERIA DECISION-MAKING UNDER HIGH-LEVEL UNCERTAINTY IN TOURISM: Z-NUMBERS BASED APPROACHES" has been published in the collection of “7th INTERNATIONAL ZEUGMA CONFERENCE ON SCIENTIFIC RESEARCHES” on 10th February 2022.

If you are interested in you can find the article link below:

https://www.zeugmakongresi.org/files/ugd/614b1f_d0227215c8334efda385838b8149a16f.pdf

“Xəzər”in əməkdaşlarının məqaləsi “7-ci Beynəlxalq Zevqma Elmi Araşdırmalar Konfransı” toplusunda

Xəzər Universitetinin İqtisadiyyat və menecment departamentinin koordinatoru Dr. Bahadır Baysal və İnformasiya sistemləri üzrə menecer və müəllim Əziz Nuriyevin “Turizmdə yüksək səviyyəli qeyri-müəyyənlik altında multikriteriyalı qərar qəbul edilməsi: z-rəqəmlərə əsaslanan yanaşmalar” adlı birgə məqaləsi 10 fevral 2022-ci il tarixdə “7-ci Beynəlxalq zevqma elmi araşdırmalar konfransı” toplusunda dərc edilmişdir.

https://www.zeugmakongresi.org/files/ugd/614b1f_d0227215c8334efda385838b8149a16f.pdf

7TH INTERNATIONAL ZEUGMA
CONFERENCE ON SCIENTIFIC
RESEARCHES

January 21-23, 2022
Gaziantep, Turkey



**THE BOOK OF
FULL PAPERS**

VOLUME 1

Editor: Dr. Mahir KOTUK